
小学校 男子４×１００ｍR
1組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 一志Beast A 1031 宮田　昇一･6 1027 岡本　翔也･6 1030 谷口　史弥･6 1033 山田　隼也･6 .56.64
2 楠陸上Jｒ A 497 杉本　弦太･5 495 佐藤　壮汰･5 482 服部　圭佑･6 484 山口　恭平･6 .58.02
3 石薬師ＲＣ  679 西田　一輝･6 676 伊藤　舞樹･6 697 杉本　一八･6 677 川北　浩也･6 .58.44
4 津陸上ク A 2162 細尾　隆文･6 2142 山本フェビアス･5 2151 富島　雅也･6 2168 阪　健太郎･6 .58.65
5 川越陸上少 A 593 安藤　愛斗･6 594 石川　多聞･6 599 谷川原　涼･6 597 河内　利矩･6 .59.36
6
7
8

２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 ASSA-TC A 925 宮路　大暉･6 922 南部　慎･6 927 愛敬 虎之介･5 926 米倉　陸･6 .59.15
2 一ノ宮  2587 佐藤　主騎･6 2580 津田　羅偉･5 2584 太田　拓実･5 2588 影山　優輔･6 1.02.16
3 三浜陸上  352 佐藤　　匠･5 351 佐々木　陸斗･5 350 伊藤　瑠･5 349 吉川　雅樹･6 1.02.72
4 鈴鹿ＡＣ  729 樋口　正樹･6 724 兼浦　柊哉･6 727 林　　功平･6 723 吉川　翔貴･5 1.03.07
5 川越陸上少 B 604 村田　祐真･6 595 伊藤　隼人･6 603 水谷　亮太･6 602 水越　智哉･6 1.03.69
6 ＪＡＣ亀山 2610 日比錬太郎･6 1109 飛田　康介･6 1106 渡邉　篤輝･6 1107 磯本　蓮･6 1.04.53

３組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 ASSA-TC 923 深間内　清･6 920 岡田　舜啓･6 931 杉谷　紘基･5 924 松石　啓輔･6 1.02.00
2 津陸上ク 2134 武村　　皓･5 2154 東尾　皐平･6 2140 向井　悠真･5 2143 横井　圭哉･5 1.06.52
3 一志Beast B 1036 加藤　大斗･5 1026 飯田　祥平･6 1034 山田　拓磨･6 1028 大森　夢拓･6 DSQ
4 ASSA-TC 935 米川　晃平･5 936 加藤　優弥･5 930 佐藤　諒芽･5 929 佐藤　俊介･5 DSQ

総合 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 一志Beast A 1031 宮田　昇一･6 1027 岡本　翔也･6 1030 谷口　史弥･6 1033 山田　隼也･6 .56.64
2 楠陸上Jｒ A 497 杉本　弦太･5 495 佐藤　壮汰･5 482 服部　圭佑･6 484 山口　恭平･6 .58.02
3 石薬師ＲＣ  679 西田　一輝･6 676 伊藤　舞樹･6 697 杉本　一八･6 677 川北　浩也･6 .58.44
4 津陸上ク A 2162 細尾　隆文･6 2142 山本フェビアス･5 2151 富島　雅也･6 2168 阪　健太郎･6 .58.65
5 ASSA-TC A 925 宮路　大暉･6 922 南部　慎･6 927 愛敬 虎之介･5 926 米倉　陸･6 .59.15
6 川越陸上少 A 593 安藤　愛斗･6 594 石川　多聞･6 599 谷川原　涼･6 597 河内　利矩･6 .59.36
7 ASSA-TC 0 923 深間内　清･6 920 岡田　舜啓･6 931 杉谷　紘基･5 924 松石　啓輔･6 1.02.00
8 一ノ宮  2587 佐藤　主騎･6 2580 津田　羅偉･5 2584 太田　拓実･5 2588 影山　優輔･6 1.02.16



小学校 女子４×１００ｍR
1組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 一志Beast A 1093 山田　彩加･6 1067 中村　巴南･6 1068 向出　夏生･6 1066 中川　晴菜･6 .58.14
2 川越陸上少 A 670 大谷　真未･5 653 高原　汐里･6 652 北村　汐音･6 649 石黒　陽菜･6 .58.88
3 楠陸上Jｒ A 531 中村　文乃･5 532 成松万里菜･5 527 荒木　　恵･6 528 坂倉　菜摘･6 1.02.10
4 津陸上ク  2145 奥田　彩花･6 2818 阪　　京香･6 2161 熊本　夏海･6 2160 高島　菜緒･6 1.02.66
5 ASSA-TC A 957 渡辺　瑠璃･6 955 川村 優莉奈･6 956 藤山　結衣･6 954 梅崎　菜子･6 1.05.67

２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 一志Beast B 1092 宮澤　萌音･6 1069 森藤　凪･6 1064 亀谷　美帆･6 1065 鈴木　輝･6 1.04.12
2 ASSA-TC B 958 石田 あかね･5 964 長谷川 瑠美･5 960 坂　朋香･5 962 西山　真以･5 1.04.26
3 鈴鹿ＡＣ  738 谷野　栞梨･6 743 林　　真衣･6 737 川口　愛未･6 736 市川　絢加･6 1.04.32
4 ＪＡＣ亀山  1142 徳田　瑛美･5 1150 藤田　菜緒･5 1140 境　真由･6 1139 若林　美弥･6 1.05.97
5 三浜陸上  362 立川　茉奈美･6 363 吉川　綾美･6 364 米山　麗音･6 365 山本　明日華･6 1.07.60

総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 一志Beast A 1093 山田　彩加･6 1067 中村　巴南･6 1068 向出　夏生･6 1066 中川　晴菜･6 .58.14
2 川越陸上少 A 670 大谷　真未･5 653 高原　汐里･6 652 北村　汐音･6 649 石黒　陽菜･6 .58.88
3 楠陸上Jｒ A 531 中村　文乃･5 532 成松万里菜･5 527 荒木　　恵･6 528 坂倉　菜摘･6 1.02.10
4 津陸上ク  2145 奥田　彩花･6 2818 阪　　京香･6 2161 熊本　夏海･6 2160 高島　菜緒･6 1.02.66
5 一志Beast B 1092 宮澤　萌音･6 1069 森藤　凪･6 1064 亀谷　美帆･6 1065 鈴木　輝･6 1.04.12
6 ASSA-TC B 958 石田 あかね･5 964 長谷川 瑠美･5 960 坂　朋香･5 962 西山　真以･5 1.04.26
7 鈴鹿ＡＣ  738 谷野　栞梨 743 林　　真衣 737 川口　愛未 736 市川　絢加 1.04.32
8 ASSA-TC A 957 渡辺　瑠璃 955 川村 優莉奈 956 藤山　結衣 954 梅崎　菜子 1.05.67



混成４×１００ｍR
1組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 川越陸上少 A 668 森　　美波･5 666 鈴木　理奈･5 614 寺本　拓真･5 621 八代　貢輝･5 .58.55
2 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1147 田中　千晶･5 1155 浅野  玲奈･4 1111 内田　大賀･5 1113 金子　将也･5 1.01.35
3 楠陸上Jｒ A 534 長谷川　千晶･5 535 早川　凛香･5 487 今村　裕一･5 486 伊藤　直･5 1.02.03
4 一志Beast A 1074 大森　美里･5 1078 中西　七海･5 1038 草野　澪也･5 1046 浜地　飛有哉･4 1.02.87
5 川越陸上少 C 654 荒木　奈央･5 656 荒木　南奈･5 618 星野　哲宏･5 613 出島　典斗･5 1.04.82
6 ASSA-TC A 959 草野 未央理･5 961 中村　美月･5 941 長谷川 直央･4 939 永洞　郁也･4 1.05.13

２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 川越陸上少 B 667 端野　　愛･5 660 山下　紗季･5 617 秦　　駿介･5 622 飯田　竜平･4 1.00.92
2 一志Beast B 1076 佐川　紗弥圭･5 1081 澤井　梨華･4 1045 長谷川　竜希･4 1040 西川　悠真･5 1.03.92
3 石薬師ＲＣ B 692 岸本　美海･4 693 澤潟　莉沙･4 683 奥山　幹太･3 699 神野　亮太･4 1.06.13
4 三浜陸上 A 373 伊藤　　涼･5 367 山本　愛美･4 355 久保　和輝･4 353 伊崎　侑真･4 1.07.21
5 鈴鹿ＡＣ 739 北村　芽衣･4 740 後藤　未有･4 741 宮崎　将弥･3 742 高橋　達也･3 1.13.96

3組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 一ノ宮 2570 濱田　七海･4 2574 立木玖実子･4 2577 濱口　祐希･4 2573 林　龍一郎･4 1.04.85
2 ASSA-TC B 966 伊藤エリカ･4 968 佐藤　花音･4 937 石野　貴大･4 938 伊藤　彰真･4 1.05.65
3 三浜陸上 B 369 山下　海月･3 366 丹生　　楓･5 356 佐藤　慎也･4 354 伊藤　啓介･4 1.09.79
4 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1144 麻生  沙里･5 1146 前川  早紀･5 1115 飛田　拓哉･4 1118 石井  翔也･4 1.10.62

楠陸上Jｒ B 533 橋場みなみ･5 536 林　　万葉･5 488 瓜生　祥大･5 485 荒木　勇人･5 DSQ

3組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 楠陸上Jｒ C 541 田名瀬　梨代･4 757 森　　幸香･4 510 福田　孝輝･4 507 丁　　悠熙･4 1.05.32
2 ASSA-TC C 970 中村　心･4 969 神保　七海･4 945 坂東　駿哉･4 944 藤井　陶太･4 1.10.74
3 石薬師ＲＣ C 694 松井あみり･4 695 伊藤　　楓･3 701 杉本　心･4 682 前川　孝則･4 1.12.21
4 ＪＡＣ亀山 C 1152 丸橋　由佳･4 1157 上地  碧海･4 1116 大泉　壮平･4 1120 天野  晏年･4 1.13.17

一志Beast C 1079 米田　有李彩･5 1072 岩間　日向子･5 1039 齋藤　宣樹･5 1041 別所　竜弥･5 DSQ

総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 川越陸上少 A 668 森　　美波･5 666 鈴木　理奈･5 614 寺本　拓真･5 621 八代　貢輝･5 .58.55
2 川越陸上少 B 667 端野　　愛･5 660 山下　紗季･5 617 秦　　駿介･5 622 飯田　竜平･4 1.00.92
3 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1147 田中　千晶･5 1155 浅野  玲奈･4 1111 内田　大賀･5 1113 金子　将也･5 1.01.35
4 楠陸上Jｒ A 534 長谷川　千晶･5 535 早川　凛香･5 487 今村　裕一･5 486 伊藤　直･5 1.02.03
5 一志Beast A 1074 大森　美里･5 1078 中西　七海･5 1038 草野　澪也･5 1046 浜地　飛有哉･4 1.02.87
6 一志Beast B 1076 佐川　紗弥圭･5 1081 澤井　梨華･4 1045 長谷川　竜希･4 1040 西川　悠真･5 1.03.92
7 川越陸上少 C 654 荒木　奈央･5 656 荒木　南奈･5 618 星野　哲宏･5 613 出島　典斗･5 1.04.82
8 一ノ宮 0 2570 濱田　七海･4 2574 立木玖実子･4 2577 濱口　祐希･4 2573 林　龍一郎･4 1.04.85


